Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2019 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-450-R01-050919
RKHA Series
UNDER CABINET HEATER
Take advantage of unused space  with a
discrete and effective heating solution.
BENEFITS
•   Flexible wattage output from 450 to 1800
•   Provides floor warming without major renovations
•   Requires wall thermostat kit (not included)
•   Superior enclosed element provides long life and safety
•   Automatic primary and secondary reset thermal cutout for safety
•   Pilot light activates if unit trips on high limit
APPLICATIONS
Kitchen | Bathroom | Under-cabinet | Stair riser
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage 120V, 240/208V
Wattage Five outputs ranging from 450W to 1800W
Grills
Trims
Black, white and silver grilles included
Black and white trims included
Airflow 80 CFM
Finish Powder coating resists fading and abrasion
Construction
The enclosure is constructed of 20 gauge steel
Horizontal mount only
Warranty 1-year limited warranty on complete unit
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
RKHA20D31MC
450 1535 120
6.4 / 14
900 3071 120
1350 4606 120
1800 6142 120
900 / 675 3071 / 2303 240 / 208
1800 / 1350 6142 / 4606 240 / 208
Note:  Factory wired at 240/208V for 900/675W
DIMENSIONS
LEFT SIDE BACK VIEW
TOP VIEW
LEFT SIDE
WIRING
JUNCTION BOX
89 mm [3-1/2"]
25 mm [1"]
241 mm
[9-1/2"]
45 mm
[1-3/4"]
45 mm
[1-3/4"]
562 mm [22-1/8"]
51 mm
[2"]
22 mm [7/8"] DIA. K.O.
2 PLACES
S
S
FRONT VIEW GRILLE ONLY
FRONT VIEW WITH GRILLE AND TRIM
86 mm
[3-3/8"]
594 mm
[23-3/8"]
114 mm
[4-1/2"]
613 mm
[24-1/8"]
Includes optional 4-1/2" trims
Customize with your choice of three included grille colors.
ACCESSORIES (field installed)
Cat. No Description
CKHATD23 Double Pole Built-in Thermostat Kit